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PERFORMING ARTS EVENTS TERMS 3 AND 4

TERM 3
Date Day Event Location /Time
22/07/19 Monday Staff Spirituality Day
28/07/19 Sunday Yr 12 Drama 1pm Sarto
Showcase
SPX Youth Mass @
Our Lady of Dolours 5.15pm
30/07/19 Tuesday Yr 8 Drama Daytime
Workshops
Yr 12 Drama
Ensemble Theatre 7pm
31/07/19 Wednesday Yr 8 Drama Workshop | Daytime
Yr 9 & 10 Evening
Lord of the Flies 7pm
02/08/19 Friday Academic Awards Concourse
Assembly 7-10
23/08/19 to P Lindley HSC
09/09/19 Marking
04/08/19 Sunday Song In A Day 8.30am Band Rm
Workshop Luke
Byrnes

05/08/19- 19/08/19

Monday-Monday

HSC Trials Begin

Choirs Combined
Choral Festival
Mozart Rehearsal

06/08/19 Tuesday Mass in College 8am
Chapel — all singers

07/08/19 Wednesday Staff Meeting
Yr 9 Subject Selection
Info Night

14/08/19 Wednesday Yr 9-10 Drama 11.30am
Excursion

17/08/19 Saturday Trivia Night Snr Jazz 6.30-7.10pm
Band

18/08/2019 Sunday College Orchestra 10.30-1.30pm
Workshop

20/08 Tuesday Mass in College 8am
Chapel — all singers

21/08 Wednesday Meet the Music #6 6.15pm

27/08/19 Tuesday Extended Staff
Meeting

30/08/19 Friday P & F Father’s Day Before school
Breakfast Chapter Hall St

Mary’s Cathedral

College, 2 St Mary’s

Rd Sydney
4.30pm-6pm
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Date Day Event Location /Time
02/09/19 Monday St Pius X Patron’s
Holiday
03/09/19 Tuesday Mass in College 8am
Chapel — all singers
05/09/19 Thursday Splinter, Splashes,
Stage and Sound
Opens HSC Prac Items
06/09/2019 Friday Twilight Concert # 2 College Gym at 5pm
09/09/19 Monday HSX Comps Due
Sports Colour Awards | Concourse
11/09/19 Wednesday Yr 11 Music 5.00pm Band Rm
Performance Night
13/09/19 Friday Lights, Camera, Pius
Film Festival
17/09/19 Tuesday Mass in College 8am
Chapel — all singers Yr
9-10 Music 5.00pm
Performance Night
18/09/19 Wednesday Meet the Music #7 6.15pm
22/09/19 Sunday SPX Youth Mass @ 5.15pm
Our Lady of Dolours
26/09/19 Thursday Yr 12 Internal Concourse
Graduation
07/10/19 Monday Manly Jazz Festival 10am-1lam
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PERFORMING ARTS EVENTS TERMS 3 AND 4

Chapel — all singers

TERM 4
Date Day Event Location /Time
14/10/19 Monday Staff and Students
Resume Term 4
15/10/19 Tuesday Mass in College 8am
Chapel — all singers
17/10/19 Thursday HSC Begins
18/10/19 Friday HSC Music 2 Written | 3.25pm-5pm
Exam
21/10/19 to 23/10 19 | Mon-Fri P Waters at Yr 9
Camp
22/10/19 Tuesday Yr 12 2020 Parent
Info Evening
24/10/19 Thursday Choirs to Combined 8.00am rehearsals
Choral Festival at St
Marys Mozart Concert at 7pm
Requiem
28/10/19 Monday Performing Arts Tutors organise
Festival Week studio concerts
29/10/19 Tuesday Mass in College 8am
Chapel — all singers
30/10/19 Wednesday Staff Meeting
31/10/19 Thursday Investiture 2020 Concourse
Senior Leaders
02/11/19 Saturday 5/6 (2020)
Orientation Morning
09/11/19 Saturday Ensemble Auditions
2020#1
10/11/19 Sunday College Orchestra 10.30-1.30pm
Workshop
11/11/19 Monday Remembrance Day
Assembly
12/11/19 Tuesday Mass in College 8am
Chapel — all singers
16/11/19 Sunday Ensemble Auditions
2020 # 2
19/11/19 Tuesday Yr 9 Ceroc Dance
Workshop
21/11/19 Thursday Staff Meeting
22/11/19 Friday Founders’ Day Fest.
24/11/19 Sunday SPX Youth Mass @ 5.15pm
Our Lady of Dolours
26/11/19 Tuesday Mass in College 8am
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Date Day Event Location /Time
28/11/19 Thursday Yrs 7,9 & 10 Drama 6.00pm
Night
29/11/19 Friday Christmas Twilight 5.00pm
Concert
05/12/19 Thursday Term 4 Concludes for

students Closing
Mass/Inr Prizegiving

06/12/19 Friday Staff Day Parent
Teacher Interviews if
required

09/112/19 Monday Staff Day

10/12/19 Tuesday Staff Liturgy and
Lunch

13/12/19 Friday Office Closes

17/12/19 Tuesday HSC Results Released
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